PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL PAGE 001
VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322 AS OF 10/30/24
UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 761322 THRU 761326

DELIVERY 10/30/24
3815 ZANE TRACE DR QUINT AXLE X15 PRIC EFF 10/30/24

COLUMBUS OH 43228-3830
PREVIOUS CHASSIS NO. 680159

THE FOLLOWING LIST DESCRIBES ALL COMPONENTS USED FOR THIS CHASSIS
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS FOR THE ENTIRE ORDER ARE STATED IN CUSTOMARY.

APPLICATION
COMMODITY HAULED 0091200 OTHER COMMODITY
INTENDED SERVICE 0093060 CONSTRUCTION DUMP - ON/OFF HIGHWAY

BODY
BODY TYPE 0095170 END DUMP
BODY LENGTH 252.00 IN BODY HEIGHT 144 .00 IN

MAX LADEN WEIGHT 7000.00 LBS

TRAILER
TRAILER TYPE
TRAILER LENGTH .00 FT TRAILER HEIGHT .00 FT
KINGPIN .00 IN CTR LINE AXLE GRP .00 IN
CORNER RADIUS .00 IN NO TRAILER AXLES 00

OPERATING AREA RESTRICTIONS
LENGTH 40.00 FT WIDTH 102.00 IN HEIGHT 13.50 FT

*%%% DEALER ASSIGNED:

CHASSIS
FRONT AXLE LOAD 20000.00 LBS REAR AXLE LOAD 46000.00 LBS GCW 82000.00 LBS
WHEELBASE 285.00 IN FAX/BOC 90.10 IN CAB/AXLE 194.90 IN
CAB/EOF 254.90 IN MAXIMUM GRADE 06 PERCENT HIGHWAY 100 % CLASS B 000

% CLASS C 000
% CLASS D 000



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322

UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 761322 THRU 7613
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS 0098170 UNITED STATES REGISTRY

ENGINEERING ASSIGNED RATINGS

GAWR FRONT: 20,000.00 LBS
GAWR FIRST INTER 11,020.00 LBS SECOND INTER
GAWR REAR: 23,000.00 LBS
GVWR : 85,000.00 LBS
CODE DESCRIPTION
BASE MODEL
0005671 MODEL 567 CONVENTIONAL
0200700 NOT APPLICABLE
SECONDARY MANUFACTURER
FRAME AND EQUIPMENT
0514020 10-3/4" STEEL RAILS 355"-384"
3/8" RAIL THICKNESS
0599990 FRAME APPROVED
NO0590 **FRAME EXCEPTION CK8443A**
NO591 **REI 45558-193*%
0601500 FULL STEEL INNER LINER
USE W/10-1/2, 10-3/4, 10-5/8" RAILS
0611250 HD IRON FRONT SPRING BRKTS
FORWARD & REAR
0611330 ZINC COATED ANTI CORROSION TREATED FRME
RAILS - REQUIRES FRAME RAIL CODE
0611790 ALUMINUM FRAME RAIL CROSSMEMBERS
EXCLUDES SUSPENSION
0622100 FRAME RAKE EXCEEDS RECOMMENDED
CONTACT APPLICATIONS IF UNACCEPTABLE
0644090 EOF SQUARE WITHOUT CROSSMEMBER
USE WITH BODY BUILDER INSTALLED XMBR
0651090 OMIT REAR MUDFLAPS & HANGERS
FRONT AXLE AND EQUIPMENT
1012200 MERITOR MFS20 20,000 LBS., 3.5" DROP
1099990 FRONT AXLE APPROVED
N1090 **MERITOR APPROVAL 154836%*%*
1114030 TAPER LEAF SPRINGS, SHOCKS 20,000 LBS.
1233110 POWER STEERING TRW THP60 DUAL GEAR
1250250 POWER STEERING RESERVOIR, FRAME MOUNTED
W/COOLER
1354850 PHP10 IRON PRESET+ HUBS - AIR DISC
1380070 GREASABLE FRONT SPRING PINS
1380210 FRONT AXLE WIDTH GREATER THAN 102"
CONTACT APPLICATIONS IF UNACCEPTABLE
1380290 ATIR DISC FRONT BRAKES
1380380 TENNECO SHOCKS FOR STEER AXLE
1380470 MERITOR WIDE TRACK IPO STD, FRONT AXLE
MFS+ 3.5" DROP / MFS 3.74"
1390630 80 MM FRONT SPRING SPACER BLOCKS
1391480 PAD DUST SHIELDS FOR AIR DISC BRAKES;
FRONT AXLE
REAR AXLE AND EQUIPMENT
1523440 DANA SPICER D46-172 46,000 LBS.
1599980 REAR AXLE APPROVED
N1590 **DANA APPROVAL DA-24-21990-001*%*
1603376 (3) WATSON-CHALIN SL13 SLF-STRG PSR

13,500 LB EACH, INC (3) AIR TANKS
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PRICE

207,933
0

802

1,827

330

387

57

58-

2,861

652

2,017

213

170
71

3,823

31,044

WEIGHT

14,800
0

487

697

35

64-

25-

147

119
54

521

2,814



PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL PAGE 003
VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322 AS OF 10/30/24
UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 761322 THRU 761326
CODE DESCRIPTION PUB CD PRICE WEIGHT
1607144 44" PUSHER AXLE SPACING P 0 0
FROM C/L OF FORWARD DRIVE AXLE
1607285 85" 2ND PUSHER AXLE SPACING P 0 0
FROM C/L OF FORWARD DRIVE AXLE
1607326 126" 3RD PUSHER AXLE SPACING P 0 0
FROM C/L OF FORWARD DRIVE AXLE
1608130 PUSHER AXLE(S) 11,020 LBS. V)
1615170 PHP10 ALUMINUM PRESET+ HUBS, CAST DRUMS P
SELF-STEERING PUSHER AXLE
1616295 PHP10 ALUMINUM PRESET+ HUBS - AIR DISC P 1,792 0
1660040 PAD DUST SHIELDS FOR AIR DISC BRAKES; P 45 0
DRIVE AXLE
1680460 HEAVY WALL, DRIVE AXLE(S) P 1,018 88
1680500 SBM VALVE P 285 0
1680950 STABILITY SYSTEM NOT SELECTED P 101- 0
OR NOT AVAILABLE
1682710 ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS) 6S6M P 0 0
1683235 OMIT TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM U 446- 0
1684200 SYNTHETIC AXLE LUBRICANT ALL AXLES P 0 0
1685270 LIFT AXLE REGULATOR & GAUGE TIE STRAP P 193 0
TO RAIL, SWITCH & GAUGE IN DASH
1685460 STOWED LIFTED AXLE HIGHER TO MAXIMIZE P 0 0
GROUND CLEARANCE
1687040 ATIR DISC REAR BRAKES, TANDEM DRIVE AXLE P 401 0
1687090 DIFF LOCK TANDEM AXLES P 2,005 60
WITH SPEED INTERLOCK
1704100 RATIO 4.10 REAR AXLE P 0 0
1824410 HENDRICKSON HMX EX 460 46,000 LBS., 54" P 3,847 223
HAULMAAX, 70K CREEP RATING
1921475 SHOCK ABSORBERS FOR HMX EX SUSPENSION P 516 31
ENGINE AND ENGINE EQUIPMENT
2059222 X15 500V@1900 GOV@2000 1850@950 P 13,694 0
PROD SERIES (2024 EMISSIONS)
2091120 EMUX ELECTRONICS ARCHITECTURE P 0 0
2091310 ENGINE IDLE SHUTDOWN TIMER DISABLED P 0 0
2091315 ENABLE EIST AMBIENT TEMP OVERRULE P 0 0
2091372 EFF EIST NA EXPIRATION MILES V) 0 0
2091640 EFFECTIVE VSL SETTING NA 9] 0 0
2092015 TYPICAL OPERATING SPEED 70 MPH P 0 0
2092032 POWERTRAIN OPTIMIZED FOR PERFORMANCE P 0 0
VOCATIONAL APPLICATIONS OR WITH HEAVY
GCWR
2140410 ENGINE BRAKE CONTROLS LOC ON RH COLUMN P 0 0
2140450 REMOTE PTO/THROTTLE, 12-PIN, ENG BAY P 165 0
REMOTE CONTROL PROVISION
2140670 EPA EMISSION WARRANTY P
2140700 EPA ENGINE IDLING COMPLIANCE P
N2132 C399 120...GREEN HOUSE GAS VEHICLE SPEE
N2133 C402 0..... GREEN HOUSE GAS VEHICLE SPEE
N2134 C209 120...MAXIMUM VEHICLE SPEED
N2135 Cl21 64. .MAXIMUM ACCELERATOR VEHICLE
N2137 Cl28 68. .MAXIMUM CRUISE CONTROL SPEED
N2140 C400 252...DRIVER INITIATED OVERRIDE RE
N2141 C334 0..... DRIVER INITIATED OVERRIDE MA
N2142 C401 10 .GREEN HOUSE GAS VEHICLE SPEE



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

2513060
2521090

2522090

2538120

2539410

2539720
2621000

2725270

2812170

2921120

2921220

2921320

3010400

3114270

3291680

3367240

3381770
3381790

3387870

3387880

4052970

4099980

N4090

4211530

4216330

UNIT TYPE 2
DESCRIPTION

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322
OF FLEET 761322 THRU 761326

C333
C234
C231
C132
C239
C238
C395
C225
C133
C396
C397
C206
C233
C382
C188
c189
C190

O.....
NO. ..
NO. ..
1400. .

YES. .
39...
60...
80...

DRIVER INITIATED OVERRIDEMAX

.ENGINE PROTECTION SHUTDOWN
.GEAR DOWN PROTECTION

PTO MAXIMUM ENGINE SPEED

.CRUISE CONTROL AUTO-RESUME
.CRUISE CONTROL AND ENGINE BR

GREEN HOUSE GAS AUTOMATIC EN

.IDLE

IDLE

.IDLE
.IDLE
.IDLE
.IDLE
.IDLE
.IDLE
.IDLE
.IDLE

SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN
SHUTDOWN

WITH PARKING B
TIMER

WARNING PERIOD
WARNING PERIOD
PERCENT ENGINE
MANUAL OVERRID
HOT AMBIENT AU
COLD AMBIENT A
INTERMEDIATE A
HOT AMBIENT AI

PACCAR 160 AMP ALTERNATOR, BRUSHED
IMMERSION TYPE BLOCK HEATER 110-120V
SEE SALES TOOL DESC FOR PLUG LOCATION
PACCAR PREMIUM STARTER-X15 ENGINES ONLY
3 PACCAR AGM 12V BATTERIES 2775 CCA
BATTERY JUMPER TERMINAL
MTD UNDER HOOD LH FRAME RAIL
LOW VOLTAGE DISCONNECT SYSTEM
2-SPEED FAN CLUTCH FOR FREQUENT

START/STOPS

37.4 CFM NATURALLY ASPIRATED AIR

COMPRESSOR -

INTEBRAKE

ISX/ISX15

(X15 ONLY)

(FURNISHED ON ENGINE)

PACCAR FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR EXTENDED

SERVICE INTERVAL
FUEL HEAT FOR FUEL FILTER

12V HEAT FOR FUEL FILTER
ENGINE PROTECTION SHUTDOWN
W/ LABEL
HIGH EFFICIENCY COOLING SYSTEM

(1)

ATR CLEANER FIREWALL MTD

EXHAUST DUAL SOC, LH SOC STACK AESTH
DPF/SCR RH U/CAB, SINGLE
CURVED TIP STANDPIPE(S)

CHROME FINISH OVER ELBOWS
FOR DUAL EXHAUST
HT, 5"

24M

CHROME WITH CLEAR COAT
7" CHROME PLATED STL STANDPIPE(S IPO 5"
TRANSMISSION AND CLUTCH
ALLISON 4500 RDS-P TRANSMISSION, GEN 6
RUGGED DUTY SERIES
TRANSMISSION APPROVED
**ALLISON SCAN 193509*%*

SPL250 LITE HT DRIVELINE,

BEARINGS
SPL170 XL DRIVELINE INTERAXLE
FOR TANDEM REAR AXLES

MODULE

DIA STANDPIPE (S)

2 MIDSHIP

PUB CD

PAGE
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AS OF 10/30/24

PRICE

464

581

140

537

281

239

54
66

2,693

43
622

242

24,013

2,155

486

WEIGHT

27

528

190



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

4233910

4250170

4250420

4251000

4252890

4252940
4256740

4256920

4510210

4520420

4540420

4543340

4543390

4611850
4611930

5004060

5130490

5190008
5220090

5320540

5390008
5407640

5407660

5407700

5410140

5410160

5410200

5492212

5496053

5554190

UNIT TYPE 2

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322

OF FLEET 761322 THRU 7613
DESCRIPTION
(1) DASH MTD SINGLE ACTING EOH PTO CTRL
ELECTRIC OVER HYDRAULIC
ALLISON WORLD TRANS PRIMARY SHIFT
SCHEDULE 2
ALLISON HS/RDS, PKG 223
3000, 3500, 4000, 4500,
TC-541 TORQUE CONVERTER
ALLISON TRANSMISSION
ALLISON FUELSENSE NOT DESIRED
DYNAMIC SHIFT SENSING
ALLISON NEUTRAL AT STOP
ALLISON 6-SPEED CONFIGURATION
4500 TRANSMISSIONS ONLY
DASH MOUNTED PUSH BUTTON SHIFTER

4700 TRANS

ATR AND TRAILER EQUIPMENT

BENDIX AD-HF EP AIR DRYER, HEATER
COALESCING FILTER, EXTENDED PURGE
PULL CORDS ALL AIR TANKS

NYLON CHASSIS HOSE

ALUMINUM PAINTED AIR TANKS

HIGH MOUNT AIR TANKS LOCATED BOC/BOS
WHERE POSSIBLE

OMIT STD TRAILER CONNECTION PKG
BODY CONNECTIONS 5' BOC

TIRES AND WHEELS

FF: CN 20PLY 425/65R22.5 HAC3
INCLUDES TPMS SENSOR
PART: CN05652010000 FET: 74
RR: GY 16PLY 11R24.5 G182 RSD
PART: GY11R245HG182RSD FET:
Code-rear Tire Qty 08

FF: ALCOA 823628 22.5X12.25 HIGH POLISH
ALM; 2.75" INSET

RR: ALCOA 98U637 24.5X8.25 HIGH POLISH
ALM

Code-rear Rim Qty 08

FF: MIRROR POLISH WHEELS, OUTER SURFACE
SGL OR TDM STEER, W/O CHROME WHEEL NUTS
RR: MIRROR POLISH WHEELS, OUTER SURFACE
TANDEM DRIVE, W/O CHROME WHEEL NUTS

PR: MIRROR POLISH WHEELS, OUTER SURFACE
ALL PUSHER AXLES, W/O CHROME WHL NUTS
FF: DURA-BRIGHT FINISH

OUTER SURFACE OF OUTER WHEEL

RR: DURA-BRIGHT FINISH

TANDEM DRV; OUTER SURFACE OF OUTER WHEEL
PR: DURA-BRIGHT FINISH

ALL PUSHER AXLES; OUTER SURFACE OF

PR: (6)ALCOA ULA187 22.5X8.25 HIGH
POLISH ALM, (3) SELF-STRG PUSHER AXLES
PR: (6)CN 16PLY 255/70R22.5 HSR2 SA
(3) SELF-STEERING PUSHER AXLES
PART: CN05122460000 FET:

280

114

FUEL TANKS

26" ALUM 100 GAL FUEL TANK LH U/C
NON-SLIP FUEL TANK STEP LH U/C

26
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PAGE 005
AS OF 10/30/24

PRICE WEIGHT

s o

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

148 0

160 6

4 1

0 0

176 45-

0 0

352- 28-

194 6

1,280 146

5,432 224

0 0

706 10-

1,624 120-
73

566 0

283 0

262 0

524 0

262 0

2,331 0

3,832 0

412 22
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5602100
5650540

5650810
5652830
5652890
5652990
5653000
5655019
5760010

6010390

6030540

6040550

6113060

6132450

6515770

6540160
6540660
6700000
6800160

6800330
6913200

6921740
6930580
6930590
6930800
6931150

6939100
6939400
6939420
6939450
6939510
6939520
6939580
7001520

7001630

7037150
7040150

7110680

7210420

UNIT TYPE 2

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322

OF FLEET 761322 THRU 7613
DESCRIPTION
LOCATION LH UNDER CAB 100 GAL
POLISH (1) NON-SLIP FUEL TANK STEP
U/C TANK ONLY
POLISH (1) ALUMINUM FUEL TANK
POLISH ALL FUEL / HYDRAULIC TANK STRAPS
DEF TANK MOUNTED LH BOC
DEF TO FUEL RATIO 2:1 OR GREATER
POLISHED SS COVER FOR DEF TANK
DEF TANK SMALL, HD 14GAL 2.1M MD 5.5GAL
RH TANK NONE FURNISHED

BATTERY BOX AND BUMPER

OMIT STANDARD BATTERY BOX

USE WITH PASS SEAT/IN-CAB BAT BOX CODES
POLISH BATTERY/TOOL BOX(S)
AFTERTREATMENT CAB ENTRY, COMPLETE
AFTERTREATMENT RH U/C ALUM NON-SLIP

CAB ENTRY STEP

ALUMINUM BUMPER DEEP TAPER SS CLAD
BRIGHT MIRROR FINISH, (2) TOW PINS
HEAVY DUTY EXTERNAL TOW EYE

IPO STD, N/A WITH FEPTO

CAB AND EQUIPMENT

VOC 121 BBC ALUMINUM CAB & METTON HOOD
SFFA, SS CROWN & GRILLE W/TILT ASSIST
THERMAL INSULATION PACKAGE IN CAB
SMARTSOUND CAB INSULATION PKG

NO SLEEPER SELECTED

SIDE OF HOOD AIR INTAKE BEZEL, BRIGHT
FINISH

RUBBER FENDER LIPS 4.5" WIDE

NATIONAL HP DRIVER SEAT

WIDE MOUNTING BASE

PETERBILT ST NON-ADJUSTABLE PASS SEAT
DRIVERS ARMRESTS - LH & RH

PASSENGER ARMREST - LH ONLY

BLACK SEAT COLOR IPO STD COLOR

SEAT BELT COLOR LIME GREEN IPO STANDARD
BLACK

BATTERY BOX UNDER PASSENGER SEAT

ATIR RIDE DRIVER

HIGH BACK DRIVER

LEATHER DRIVER

NON-AIR RIDE PASSENGER

HIGH BACK PASSENGER

MORDURA PASSENGER

ADJUSTABLE STEERING COLUMN
TILT/TELESCOPE

PREMIUM STEERING WHEEL W MULTI FUNCTION
LEATHER WRAPPED W/PB LOGO, AUDIO AND CC
PREMIER INTERIOR - STERLING GRAY
RUBBER FLOOR IPO CARPET - PLAT/PREMIER
INTERIOR FOR CAB

EXTERIOR CAB ENTRY GRABHANDLE
TEXTURED; NFPA COMPLIANT

DARK WINDOW TINT IPO STD - DAY CAB

26
PUB CD
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PRICE

29

261

83

275

712-

579-

288

89-

578

931

21
414

332

565

440

170

125

11

148

934
36-

174

30

WEIGHT
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31-
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7210540
7210550
7230060
7230360

7322010
7330880

7410040

7510060

7514010

7514050

7610500
7721050

7722120
7725740

7728030

7728040

7728050
7740220

7748150

7788335

7850015

7851040

7851480

7852020
7852050

7900090

7900310

7901130
8011470

8011850

8021800

8021810

8022160

8070080

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322

UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 761322 THRU 7613

DESCRIPTION

DAY CAB REAR WINDOW

1-PIECE GLASS REAR CAB WINDOW FIXED
ONE-PIECE CURVED WINDSHIELD

POWER DOOR LOCKS AND POWER WINDOW LIFTS
STANDARD

COMBO FRESH AIR HEATER/AIR CONDITIONER
ADTL FINE PARTICULATE FLTR FOR HVAC SYS
N/A WITH EMBER FILTER 7330890

OUTSIDE SUNVISOR - STAINLESS STEEL

N/A W/ 2.1M HR SLEEPER

AERO REAR VIEW MIRROR HOUSING

BRIGHT FINISH

PETERBILT AERO REAR VIEW MIRROR
MOTORIZED & HEATED W/INTEGRATED CONVEX
LOOK DOWN MIRROR OVER PASSENGER DOOR
WITH BLACK HOUSING

ATR HORN MOUNTED UNDER CAB

SATELLITE RADIO

REQUIRES USB PORT & BT FOR PHONE/AUDIO
CONCERTCLASS, AM/FM,WB, 3.5 AUX
MIDLEVEL SPEAKER PACKAGE FOR CAB

(4) SPEAKERS

RADIO MUTE WHEN AUTOMATIC OR AUTOMATED
TRANSMISSION IN REVERSE

BLUETOOTH PHONE & AUDIO

REQUIRES USB PORT

USB PORT

UNIDEN PC78LTX CB RADIO MTD CENTER OF
HEADER WITHOUT WEATHERBAND

(1) ANTENNA FOR FACTORY INSTALLED

OR F/O CB, MTD LH COWL, LOW MOUNT ONLY
GLOBAL TELEMATICS HARDWARE

REAR WALL DEEP RECORD/MAP POCKET
REMOVABLE BUGSCREEN BEHIND GRILLE

PB ELEC WINDSHIELD WIPERS
W/INTERMITTENT FEATURE

CAB AIR SUSPENSION

AUTO RESET CIRCUIT PROTECTION

DAYCAB AND SLEEPER

TRIANGLE REFLECTOR KIT

SHIP LOOSE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, MTD OUTBOARD DRIVER
SEAT

BACKUP ALARM (107 DB)

ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE GAUGE

52MM ROUND, BACKLIT

TRANSMISSION OIL TEMPERATURE (MAIN)
LOCATED IN DIGITAL CLUSTER DISPLAY
ATIR FILTER RESTRICTION PRESSURE GAUGE
LOCATED IN DIGITAL CLUSTER DISPLAY
BRAKE APPLICATION AIR PRESSURE (TRACTOR)
LOCATED IN DIGITAL CLUSTER DISPLAY
FUEL FILTER RESTRICTION GAUGE

52MM ROUND, BACKLIT

(2) ADDITIONAL DASH SWITCHES, WIRING
BEHIND DASH

26
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PRICE

978

330

314

237

415
109

56

56
226

110

78
183

250

19

36

75

137
57

28

209

89

WEIGHT
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8070820

8070830

8071340
8071470
8071900

8076010

8076020

8076030

8110070

8120990

8140080

8140850

8151190

8500710
8530770

8531320

N8502
N8520
N8530
N8540
N8550
N8650
N8651
N8652
N8653
N8654
N8655
N8656
N8657
N8658
N8659
N8660
N8661
N8662
N8663
N8664
N8665
N8666
N8667
N8668
N8669

UNIT TYPE 2

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322

OF FLEET 761322 THRU 761326

DESCRIPTION PUB CD
ENGINE PERCENT TORQUE P
LOCATED IN DIGITAL CLUSTER DISPLAY

MAIN INSTRUMENTATION PANEL P
DIGITAL CLUSTER 15" DISPLAY

BRIGHT BEZEL GAUGES IPO BLACK P
ABS OFF-ROAD SWITCH P
MANIFOLD PRESSURE GAUGE P
52MM ROUND, BACKLIT

PUSHER AXLE PRESSURE 1 P
52MM ROUND, BACKLIT

PUSHER AXLE PRESSURE 2 P
52MM ROUND, BACKLIT

PUSHER AXLE PRESSURE 3 P
52MM ROUND, BACKLIT

HEADLIGHTS PROJECTOR MODULE POD P
FENDER MOUNTED TURN SIGNALS

(5) MARKER LIGHTS, AERO LED P
ON ROOF, VISOR, OR FAIRING

LED STOP/TURN/TAIL/BACKUP P

BRACKET MOUNTED LH/RH EOF

MOVEABLE EOF XMBR FOR MTG TAILLIGHTS P
WITH OR WITHOUT EOF XMBR & SQUARE EOF

(2) LOAD LIGHTS,

LED,FLUSH MTD LOW INBD P

BOC/BOS
PAINT

STANDARD PAINT COLOR SELECTION

(1) COLOR AXALTA
CAB/HOOD

AXALTA TWO STAGE EFFECT-METALLIC/PEARL

CAB/HOOD & SLEEP
A -

FRAME SEE
FENDER SEE
HOOD TOP SEE
CAB ROOF SEE

761322-761323 AA
761324-761324 AA
761325-761325 AA
761326-761326 AA
761322-761323 CR
761324-761324 CR
761325-761325 CR
761326-761326 CR
761322-761323 FE
761324-761324 FE
761325-761325 FE
761326-761326 FE
761322-761323 FR
761324-761324 FR
761325-761325 FR
761326-761326 FR
761322-761323 HT
761324-761324 HT
761325-761325 HT
761326-761326 HT
MISCELLANEOUS

TWO STAGE PAINT

ER ONLY

SEE PAINT NARRATIVES

PAINT NARRATIVES
PAINT NARRATIVES
PAINT NARRATIVES
PAINT NARRATIVES
LOOO6EY WHITE

L6298EY GALAXY BLUE

L3781EY VIPER RED
F9441EY TEAL HAZE
LOOO6EY WHITE

L6298EY GALAXY BLUE

L3781EY VIPER RED
F9441EY TEAL HAZE
LOOO6EY WHITE

L6298EY GALAXY BLUE

L3781EY VIPER RED
F9441EY TEAL HAZE
LOOO1EA BLACK
LOOO1EA BLACK
LOOO1EA BLACK
LOOO1EA BLACK
LOOO6EY WHITE

L6298EY GALAXY BLUE

L3781EY VIPER RED
F9441EY TEAL HAZE

PAGE
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PRICE

39

95

51

120

128

131

78

125

205

200-

486

WEIGHT



PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL PAGE 009

VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 1NPCX4TX4SD761322 AS OF 10/30/24
UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 761322 THRU 761326
CODE DESCRIPTION PUB CD PRICE WEIGHT
9407147 FUEL PRICE INDEX FACTOR $21 NET P 0 0
9409030 DAY CAB / PREMIER INTERIOR (DR) P 0 0
9409085 STATE REGISTRY: OHIO P 0 0
9409749 2024 SERIES EMISSIONS ENGINE P 0 0
WARRANTY ONLY
9490112 APPLICATIONS CONTACT: 9] 0 0
VICTORIA UNDERHILL (940) 239-5203
N9994 EMAIL: DCHEESMAN@OHIOPETERBILT .COM
N9S995 CELL PHONE:
N9996 SALESPERSON ID: DREW CHEESEMAN
NS997 DEALER CONTACT
N9998 NAME: DREW CHEESEMAN PH:614-873-6823
NS999 VMU 09/26/24 0C009
** TOTAL ESTIMATED WEIGHT 21,088
TOTAL LIST PRICE 341,914
BELOW CHARGES NOT INCLUDED IN TOTAL LIST PRICE
ADJUSTED LIST PRICE 341,914
PROMOTION PROGRAM CODE 0000000 @ 0.00 % 0
COMPETITIVE ALLOWANCE NO 01711612 @ 0.00 % 0
SURCHARGE/OPTIONS NO DISC
9408558 - PROGNOSTIC CONNECTION FEE 100
9408626 - SMARTLINQ RD - 5YR SUB 799
CUMMINS ENGINES
9408703 - BASE WARR: EMISSIONS 0
5YR/100K MI-EPA ENGINE
9408890 - PDI AT OHIO PETERBILT 0
TOTAL SURCHARGE/OPTIONS NOT SUBJECT TO DISC 899
OPTIONAL EXT WTY & PRV MNT
9400090 - PETERBILT CLASS 8 STANDARD COVERAGE 0
1 YEAR/100,000 MILES (160,000 KM)
TOTAL OPTIONAL EXT WTY & PRV MNT 0
TOTAL TIRE FET INCLUDED -- AS PRODUCED 468
MRKTG PROGS, PROMOS, SERVICE & TECHNOLOGY 1,395

** WEIGHT SHOWN HERE IS AN ENGINEERING ESTIMATE AND DOES NOT INCLUDE
UNPUBLISHED OPTIONS. ACTUAL "SHIPPING" WEIGHT MAY VARY.

SHIP CD : ISDO0O0OS5

DLR/BUS : PDI At AMG

ADDRESS1 : 3511 Shelby Lane

ADDRESS2

CITY : Denton ST: TX ZIP/PSTL: 76207
CONTACT : ISDOOO5-PDI

PH

CTRY : US

SHIP CD : FNLDEST

DLR/BUS : R AND S GODWIN TRUCK BODY CO

ADDRESS1 : 5168 US HYW 23 SOUTH

ADDRESS2 :

CITY : IVEL ST: KY ZIP/PSTL: 41642
CONTACT : DOUG HICKS

PH : 606-424-4652

CTRY : US



